Stretched Canvases

Crocus

Svetlana Sewell
http://jessicajenney.com/featured/crocus-svetlana-sewell.html

Stretcher Bars: 1.50" x 1.50" or 0.625" x 0.625"
Wrap Style: Black, White, or Mirrored Image

10.00" x 6.88"
12.00" x 8.38"
14.00" x 9.75"
16.00" x 11.13"
20.00" x 13.88"
24.00" x 16.63"
30.00" x 20.88"
36.00" x 25.00"
40.00" x 27.75"

Prices shown for 1.50" x 1.50" gallery-wrapped

$70.00
$75.00
$90.00
$108.00
$125.00
$164.00
$200.00
$254.00
$286.00

prints with black sides.

Fine Art Prints

Greeting Cards

Choose From Thousands of Available
Frames, Mats, and Fine Art Papers

8.00" x 5.50"
10.00" x 6.88"
12.00" x 8.38"
14.00" x 9.75"
16.00" x 11.13"
20.00" x 13.88"
24.00" x 16.63"
30.00" x 20.88"
36.00" x 25.00"
40.00" x 27.75"

All Cards are 5" x 7* and Include
White Envelopes for Mailing and Gift Giving
$22.56 Single Card
$27.56 Pack of 10
$32.56 Pack of 25
$33.56

$41.34

$51.00

$60.00

$74.00

$96.00

$110.00

$5.45 / Card
$2.95/ Card
$2.12/ Card

Prices shown for unframed / unmatted
prints on archival matte paper.

All prints and greeting cards are produced by Jessica Jenney - Artist Website (jessicajenney.com) and come with a 30-day money-back guarantee.
Orders may be placed online via credit card or PayPal. All orders ship within three business days from one of FAA's global production facilities.



